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KpyisHa koMmnaHis

A-Rosa

Ha nanHepi

A-ROSA VIVA
Seine Intensive with Paris 2023

Kpyi3 ID: #30 862 617

[aTa noyaTky nogopoxi: Ut 18 Tpas. 2023
[laTa 3aKkiH4eHHsa nogopoxi: c6 27 Tpas. 2023
KinbkicTb Houel: 9 Houel

PerioH nnaBaHHA: EBpona

LLlo BK/IIOYEHO B KpYyi3

( Premium All Inclusive):

He Bk/1lOUEHO B KpYi3

KopoTtka Kpyi3Ha nporpama


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

MNOPT

Mapwx
dpaHuis

PyaH
®paHLuis

PyaH
dpaHuis

PyaH
®paHuis

faBep
®dpaHuis

raep
®paHuis

Kopb6ek-aH-Ko
dpaHuis

Nec AHaenic
®paHuis

BepHoOH
®paHLis

BepHoH
dpaHuis

MaHT-na->Xoni
®paHLis

JATA

yuT 18 Tpas.

nt 19 TpaB.

€6 20 Tpas.

HA 21 Tpas.

HA 21 Tpas..

MH 22 Tpas.

BT 23 Tpas.

cp 24 Tpas.

cp 24 Tpas.

yT 25 Tpas.

yT 25 Tpas.

NPUBYTTA

15:00

19:30

02:00

08:00
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07:30

BIAMPABJ/IEHHA

19:00

09:00

22:00

22:00

12:00

04:00

17:00



Mapwvx
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. €6 27 Tpas. -
®paHLis
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